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Onepeice: REGIMENTAL SHIRT OP
Hat: BASQUE BERET
Accessory: REGIMENTAL BOW TIE
Shoes: INTERLACE OPERA SHOES

Knit: MULTI BORDER MOHAIR KNIT
Shirt: BROAD DRESS SHIRTS
Pants: WOOL TAPERED TROUSERS
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Outer: VOLUME HOOD KNIT COAT
Tee: LONDON DWM L/S   
Skirt: LEATHER SKIRT DWM LGS
Shoes: MOUTON ENGINEER BOOTS
Stole: WOOL CHECK BIG STOLE
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Knit: MULTI BORDER MOHAIR KNIT
Skirt: CHINO ZIP PENCIL SKIRT

Knit: WOOL CACHE-COEUR P/O
Shirt: BROAD DRESS SHIRTS
Pants: WOOL TAPERED TROUSERS
Accessory: REGIMENTAL BOW TIE
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Shirts: NEL CHECK SHIRT
Tee: STUDS EYE DWM L/S
Pants: WOOL TAPERED TROUSERS
Socks: UNION JACK SOCKS

Knit: GRUNGE OVER SWEATER
Pants: BASIS DENIM SHORTS
Stole: WOOL CHECK BIG STOLE
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Knit: UNION JACK STITCH KNIT 
Shirt: REGIMENTAL DRESS SHIRT 
Accessory: SILK BOW TIE
Pants: BASIS SKINNY DENIM

Shirt: BROAD DRESS SHIRTS
Pants: CHECK SUSPENDER SKANTS
Shoes: INTERLACE OPERA SHOES

Royal Pussy_2013 aw catalog  A5 44P 無線綴じ

4C分解



12 13Royal Pussy 2013 Autumn&Winter Collection

Outer: REVERSIBLE COVERALL
Shirt: REGIMENTAL DRESS SHIRT
Pants: BASIS SKINNY DENIM

Knit: GRUNGE LONG CARDIGAN
Onepiece: NEL CHECK SHIRT OP
Socks: UNION JACK SOCKS
Shoes: INTERLACE OPERA SHOES
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Outer: MELTON DOUBLE COAT
Tee: LITTLE VICIOUS TEE   
Skirt: LEOPARD ZIP PENCIL SKIRT
Accessory: STAR BURST PINS

Tops: BOA FLEECE CARDIGAN
Shirt: REGIMENTAL DRESS SHIRT
Pants: WOOL TAPERED TROUSERS
Socks: UNION JACK SOCKS

Royal Pussy_2013 aw catalog  A5 44P 無線綴じ

4C分解



16 17Royal Pussy 2013 Autumn&Winter Collection

R12300

MELTON DOUBLE COAT

Color: BLACK, WINE RED
Size: S, M
Material: 90% WOOL, 10% NYLON (liner 100% CUPRO) 

R72300

GRUNGE LONG CARDIGAN

Color: BLACK, IVORY, RED 
Size: S, M
Material: 75% WOOL, 25% NYLON

R72301

GRUNGE OVER SWEATER

Color: BLACK, IVORY, RED 
Size: S, M
Material: 75% WOOL, 25% NYLON
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